Arboretum Waterfront Trail Survey

Q1 How often do you visit the Arboretum Waterfront Trail? (pick one)

Answered: 1,247  Skipped: 0

Daily

Two or more
times a week

At least twice
a month

At least four
times a year

Once a year

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Daily 2.33% 29
Two or more times a week 13.07% 163
At least twice a month 25.42% 317
At least four times a year 42.42% 529
Once a year 16.76% 209
TOTAL 1,247
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Arboretum Waterfront Trail Survey

Q2 What days are you most likely to visit the park? (check all that apply)

Answered: 1,247  Skipped: 0

Sunday _
Monday _
Saturday _
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Sunday 75.70%
Monday 33.76%
Tuesday 32.40%
Wednesday 36.81%
Thursday 34.00%
Friday 38.57%
Saturday 74.10%

Total Respondents: 1,247
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Arboretum Waterfront Trail Survey

Q3 What is your zip code?

Answered: 1,247  Skipped: 0
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Arboretum Waterfront Trail Survey

Q4 Why do you visit the Arboretum Waterfront Trail? (check all that

To enjoy nature

Bird watching

For exercise

Running

To spend time
with family...

To
relax/meditate

To walk or
hike the trails

Fishing

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

To enjoy nature

Bird watching

For exercise

Running

To spend time with family and/or friends
To relax/meditate

To walk or hike the trails
Fishing

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 1,247

apply)

Answered: 1,247

4/6

Skipped: 0
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Arboretum Waterfront Trail Survey

Q5 What area of the park do you use the most?

Walking Trail

Lookout

View Point

Other (please

ANSWER CHOICES
Walking Trail
Lookout

View Point

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

specify)
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Skipped: 0
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Arboretum Waterfront Trail Survey

Q6 What would make you want to visit the Arboretum Waterfront Trail
more?

Answered: 1,247  Skipped: 0
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